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5 bedrooms, 5 baths | Built 1967 | 4,131 square feet (measured) | 26,809 square foot lot (assessor) |

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2016 | 63
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Private, Walled and Gated Mini Estate

Minutes from West Gate and Sunset Boulevard | Gorgeous Views of the Stone Canyon Reservoir and Downtown

Delight in the most stunning views of the Stone Canyon reservoir, colorful canyons and downtown lights from this private and picturesque Bel
Air home. Private, walled and gated for ultimate discretion, the two story grand entry leads to walls of glass overlooking the sprawling yard
with Cypress trees and alluring resort-like pool and cabana on an expansive 26,809 sq. ft. lot. The indoor outdoor flow and huge patio area
are perfect for alfresco dining, entertaining or just catching your breath. The story of this home is true privacy and ultimate tranquility on one
of the most coveted Bel Air streets, yet just minutes from Sunset Boulevard and Beverly Hills.

Suzanne Clayton

Estates Director

(818) 427-7093
suzanne.clayton@dilbeck.com
CalBRE#01018937

Pamela Topa Upchurch
Senior Estates Director
(818) 974-9660
pamela.topa@dilbeck.com
CalBRE#01378692

CHRISTIE’S

INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE

A
DilbeckE 7.7

LUXURY POR’176LIO

INTERNATIONAL

Information provided by seller or third-party sources. Information not verified or guaranteed. Some features may be without permits.
Buyer to investigate all measurements, permits and other information to their own satisfaction with appropriate professionals and official records.



MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION
OPEN THURSDAY 9AM-12PM | BREAKFAST & MIMOSAS

Open and spacious 5+6 contemporary home with the best coastline views in Malibu on a Private Beach.

Sumptuous master suite, gourmet kitchen, open living room and dining. Walk to Paradise Cove and beyond.

Myra Nourmand Nicole Contreras
myranourmand@nourmand.com nicole.contreras777@gmail.com
310.888.3333 310.614.4952

bre# 00983509 bre# 01512844



9955 DURANT DRIVE

BEVERLY HILLS | $5,495 + PER MONTH

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 & SUNDAY 2-5
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY | FURNISHED/SHORT-TERM AVAIL.

Luxury High End Leases 2, 3 bedroom & 1 PH available. Open large floorplans all remodeled with hard wood
floors and top of the line finishes. Walking distance to Rodeo and great restaurants! 3% to Co-op Agent.

Nicole Contreras
nicole.contreras777@gmail.com
310.614.4952

bre# 01512844
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TUESDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY CHECKLIST

i Beverly Hills Single Family | 112 ®10501 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 2105 NEW $620,000  1+2 p.85
16-155444 112 626 N ARDEN DR NEW $11,999,000 6+10 * 14152144 112 10205 CENTURY WOODS rev $5,995000 4+7 p.85
112 %1252 BENEDICT CANYON DR~ NEW $4,895,000 4+4.5  p83  16-130522 632C2 11-2 10433 WILSHIRE #2071 rev. $759,000  2+2 *
[ Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op] [5 Westwood - Cenfury City Lease |
16-156640 112 202 N CRESCENT DR #3 NEW $2,695,000 4+4 p83 16157526 11-2 10727 WILSHIRE #905 NEW $7,500 242 *
112 121§ PALM DR, UNIT 603 NEW $1,550,000 4+45  p83 16141218 632D3 11-2 1825 FOX HILLS DR #301 NEW $6,995 3+4 P85
16-158430 112 %121'S PALM DR #603 NEW $1,550,000 4+5 ¥ 15118676 114 1122 GAYLEY AVE NEW $3,595 0+1 p77
112 262 N CRESCENT DR, UNIT 38 NEW $1,199,000 2+2 LTS Freneed Single Famiy]|
I Beverly Hills Lease| 16-155518 112 565 N TIGERTAIL RD NEW $5,700,000 8+11 p.85
16-158652 112 430 N MAPLE DR #PH301 NEW $11,500 3+4 P71 14-158514 11-2 2360 CANYONBACK RD NEW $2,980,000 5+7 %
16-158652 112 430 N MAPLE DR #PH301 NEW $11,500 51+4 p.83 11-2 1981 WESTRIDGE ROAD NEW* $1,999,000 5+3.5 *
16-123062 112 112 ELM DR bom $15,990 4+5 P83 14-145548 112 1130 N BUNDY DR rev $5,250,000 6+5 *
|2 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family | 16-154062 112 2000 WESTRIDGE RD rev. $3,500,000 3+4 *
16-157406 112 1380 DAVIES DR NEW $6,950,000 4+4 * 16-128010 112 761 LOCKEARN ST rev  $2,895,000 5+4 p85
16-157910 112 X210 SAN YSIDRO DR NEW 32,750,000 5+5 P8 415408 11:2 4225 GRETNA GREEN WAY  rev  $2,798,000 3+2 *
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